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Anlage
Franz-Heider-Str. 25, 51469 Bergisch Gladbach
G 02202-57037 tennis@blau-weiss-hand.de

Hallenadresse
Franz-Heider-Str. 25, 51469 Bergisch Gladbach

Sportwart/in

von Danwitz, Andrea
T 01727496847 andrea.von.danwitz@blau-weiss-hand.de
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U12 mixed 1 (4er) | 1. Bezirksliga Jugend 4-er

MF: Kaspar Senger

m 0178 3582461, jorinasenger@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Senger, Kaspar
Senkal, Cassian
Casas, Daniel
Surbach, Lana
Wojahn, Lukas
Baldacci, Finn
Wolf, Tim
Drissler, Lina
Demircan, Elif
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ID-Nr.

11205260
11205261
11205259
21301388
11304612
11213718
11310442
21208857
21208830

LK

LK24,9
LK24,3
LK23,6
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,7
LK24,0
LK24,5
LK24,7
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